
Kunstturnen Frauen

Rangliste Wettkampf Frauen - Mannschaft

Rg Name

1. Russland 177.30

Helbing Management Consulting AG, Zürich

Aliya Mustafina 5.8 15.20 6.5 15.30 6.0 15.15 5.7 13.30 58.95

Anastasia Grishina 5.8 14.85 6.5 15.40 5.8 13.80 5.8 13.65 57.70

Anna Dementyeva 5.0 13.65 5.9 14.30 6.4 15.00 5.8 13.60 56.55

Anastasia Sidorova 5.8 13.40   6.3 15.05 5.5 12.90 41.35

Maria Paseka 5.8 14.70 5.9 13.95   4.9 12.15 40.80

Victoria Komova   6.7 15.85 5.9 15.25   31.10

2. Schweiz 161.55

Brautec AG, Oberuzwil

Giulia Steingruber 5.2 14.25 5.7 13.85 5.8 14.45 5.5 12.85 55.40

Nadia Mülhauser 5.0 13.95 5.5 13.70 5.2 13.30 4.7 11.30 52.25

Sara Metzger 4.6 13.55 5.1 11.55 4.8 13.15 4.5 12.40 50.65

Jessica Diacci 5.5 12.95 5.8 13.85 4.8 12.45 39.25

Caterina Barloggio   3.7 10.25 5.1 12.50 4.6 10.60 33.35

Sarina Gerber       0.00

3. Grossbritannien 160.00

IG St.Galler Sportverbände, Wil

Niamh Rippin 5.0 14.10 5.1 12.00 5.6 13.90 5.4 13.65 53.65

Jocelyn Hunt 5.3 14.20 4.7 10.95 5.3 13.75 5.2 13.40 52.30

Charlotte Lindsley 5.0 13.75 4.7 12.15 5.2 13.55 4.7 11.85 51.30

Kelly Simm 5.0 13.70 5.3 11.90 5.1 12.30 5.0 12.45 50.35

Nicole Hibbert 5.0 13.75 5.6 13.10     26.85

Laura Mitchell     4.9 13.45 4.9 12.00 25.45

3-Länderkampf SUI-GBR-RUS
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Total

44.75 46.55 45.45 40.55

39.5041.2037.2542.05

41.75 40.50 41.60 37.70

 



Kunstturnen Frauen

Rangliste Wettkampf Frauen - Einzel

Rg Name Land

1. Aliya Mustafina RUS 5.8 15.20 6.5 15.30 6.0 15.15 5.7 13.30 58.95

2. Anastasia Grishina RUS 5.8 14.85 6.5 15.40 5.8 13.80 5.8 13.65 57.70

3. Anna Dementyeva RUS 5.0 13.65 5.9 14.30 6.4 15.00 5.8 13.60 56.55

4. Giulia Steingruber SUI 5.2 14.25 5.7 13.85 5.8 14.45 5.5 12.85 55.40

5. Niamh Rippin GBR 5.0 14.10 5.1 12.00 5.6 13.90 5.4 13.65 53.65

6. Jocelyn Hunt GBR 5.3 14.20 4.7 10.95 5.3 13.75 5.2 13.40 52.30

7. Nadia Mülhauser SUI 5.0 13.95 5.5 13.70 5.2 13.30 4.7 11.30 52.25

8. Nicole Hibbert GBR 5.0 13.75 5.6 13.10 4.9 12.90 4.6 12.25 52.00

9. Charlotte Lindsley GBR 5.0 13.75 4.7 12.15 5.2 13.55 4.7 11.85 51.30

10. Sara Metzger SUI 4.6 13.55 5.1 11.55 4.8 13.15 4.5 12.40 50.65

11. Kelly Simm GBR 5.0 13.70 5.3 11.90 5.1 12.30 5.0 12.45 50.35

12. Laura Mitchell GBR 4.4 12.75 4.0 11.45 4.9 13.45 4.9 12.00 49.65

13. Anastasia Sidorova RUS 5.8 13.40   6.3 15.05 5.5 12.90 41.35

14. Maria Paseka RUS 5.8 14.70 5.9 13.95   4.9 12.15 40.80

15. Jessica Diacci SUI   5.5 12.95 5.8 13.85 4.8 12.45 39.25

16. Caterina Barloggio SUI   3.7 10.25 5.1 12.50 4.6 10.60 33.35

17. Victoria Komova RUS   6.7 15.85 5.9 15.25   31.10

18. Sarina Gerber SUI   5.1 9.90     9.90

3-Länderkampf SUI-GBR-RUS
20. April 2012

Total
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